
 

GNC at FECA 2024  
Date GNC Lesson 

Saturday, Jan. 13, 2024 Dinosaur Tracks  
(Party Club Lesson) 

Saturday, March 9 God: The One Who Knows My Heart 
Lesson 1 

Saturday, April 13 God: The One Who Knows My Heart 
Lesson 2 

Saturday, May 11 God: The One Who Knows My Heart 
Lesson 3 

Saturday, June 8 God: The One Who Knows My Heart 
Lesson 4 

Saturday, July 13 God: The One Who Knows My Heart 
Lesson 5 

Saturday, Aug. 10 God: The One Who Knows My Heart 
Lesson 6 

Saturday, Sept. 14 God Rules: Be Strong Lesson 1 
Saturday, Oct. 12 God Rules: Be Strong Lesson 2 
Saturday, Nov. 9 God Rules: Be Strong Lesson 3 
Saturday, Dec. 14 God Rules: Be Strong Lesson 4 
Saturday, Jan. 11, 2025 God Rules: Be Strong Lesson 5 
Saturday, Feb. 8 God Rules: Be Strong Lesson 6 
Saturday, March 8 Jesus: God who Came to Earth Lesson 

1 
Saturday, April 12 Jesus: God who Came to Earth Lesson 

2 
Saturday, May 10 Jesus: God who Came to Earth Lesson 

3 
Saturday, June 14 Jesus: God who Came to Earth Lesson 

4 
Saturday, July 12 Jesus: God who Came to Earth Lesson 

5 
Saturday, August 9 Jesus: God who Came to Earth Lesson 

6 
Saturday, Sept. 13 God: The One to Follow Lesson 1 
Saturday, Oct. 11 God: The One to Follow Lesson 2 
Saturday, Nov. 8 God: The One to Folow Lesson 3 
Saturday, Dec. 13 God: The One to Follow Lesson 4 
Saturday, Jan. 10, 2026 God: The One to Follow Lesson 5 
Saturday, Feb. 7 God: The One to Follow Lesson 6 
	


